
Concert Orchestra Calendar – 2017/2018 
 

 

Sept. 5 (Tue.) Handbook forms and Orchestra fees due 

 

Sept. 8 (Fri.)  Orchestra Welcome Back Party – 6:00 – 8:00 pm 

   (Tell me where) 

 

Sept. 12 (Tues.) Sectionals begin 

 

Sept. 21 (Thurs.) Orchestra pictures (during class) 

 

Oct. 24 (Tues.) Fall Concert - 6:30 pm Pearce HS Auditorium 

 

Dec. 5 (Tues.) Sweets and Strings - 6:30 pm Pearce HS Auditorium 

 

Dec. 15 (Fri.) Medieval Times (time TBA) 

 

Mar. 23 (Fri.) Orchestra Spring Party – 6:00 – 8:00 pm 

 (Tell me where) 

 

Apr. 14 (Sat.) RISD Orchestra Chamber Music Festival – all day, 

 Richardson HS 

 

May 9 (Wed.) Spring Concert – 6:30 pm – Pearce HS Auditorium 

 

May 23 (Wed.) NRH20 Music Festival –all day 

 


